Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madison Beswick - (286611) - Burnley Aquatics SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.39
1:04.51
1:04.89
1:05.05
1:06.04
1:06.13
1:06.19
1:06.23
1:06.74
1:08.11
1:09.93
1:11.33
1:14.76
1:14.86
1:17.40

1:26.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.39
1:04.51
1:04.89
1:05.05
1:06.04
1:06.19

1:06.13
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Date

15/02/14
27/04/13
03/02/13
18/11/12
04/11/12
28/04/12
01/07/12
28/04/12
05/02/12
23/10/11
06/02/11
03/07/11
05/12/10
02/10/10
18/07/10
19/07/09

Date

15/02/14
27/04/13
03/02/13
18/11/12
04/11/12
01/07/12
28/04/12

Meet

ESSA North West Individual Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Bolton Metro Christmas Meet

North Lancs SWP ASSOC Meet

Salford Spectacular

City of Salford Graded Mt

Meet

ESSA North West Individual Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet

Venue

Bolton
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Stockport
Wigan
Macclesfield
Broughton
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Salford
Manchester
Blackpool
Salford

Broughton

Venue

Bolton
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Stockport
Wigan
Broughton

Macclesfield
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Club Swam Under

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC

Club Swam Under

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC

Level

Level

3
2
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1:06.23
1:06.74
1:08.11
1:11.33
1:09.93
1:14.76
1:14.86
1:17.40

1:26.29

Copyright 2024

426
401
349
371
303
302
273
197

I I T I T

28/04/12
05/02/12
23/10/11
03/07/11
06/02/11
05/12/10
02/10/10
18/07/10
19/07/09

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Bolton Metro Christmas Meet

North Lancs SWP ASSOC Meet

Salford Spectacular

City of Salford Graded Mt

Macclesfield
Blackpool
Wigan
Salford
Blackpool
Manchester
Blackpool
Salford

Broughton

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
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